Wydrukowano 20.11.2024 Strona 1 / 16
530i xDrive
Twój BMW online
Go to your configurator
Link to the web configurator loaded with your configuration
WNĘTRZE

8KA
Standard
MODEL DESIGNATION, DELETION
320
Standard
M SPORTBRAKE
2NH
Standard
M LEATHER STEERING WHEEL
710
Standard
M HIGH-GLOSS SHADOW LINE
760
Standard
Wydrukowano 20.11.2024 Strona 10 / 16
SPEEDOMETER WITH KILOMETER READING
548
Standard
SERVICE INCLUSIVE 5/100
7NH
Standard
SELECTION COP RELEVANT VEHICLES
1CA
Standard
SEAT HEATING F DRIVER/FRONT PASSENGER
494
Standard
RUNFLAT TYRES
258
Standard
REPAIR INCLUSIVE 3/200
7CG
Standard
REFRIGERANT
8R9
Standard
Wydrukowano 20.11.2024 Strona 11 / 16
WARNING TRIANGLE
428
Standard
TYRE PRESSURE INDICATOR
2VB
Standard
THROUGH-LOAD SYSTEM
465
Standard
TELESERVICES
6AE
Standard
TELEPHONY WITH WIRELESS CHARGING
6NW
Standard
SUN PROTECTION GLAZING
420
Standard
SPORT AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
2TB
Standard
Wydrukowano 20.11.2024 Strona 12 / 16
M SPORT PACKAGE
337
0,00 zł
WIFI HOTSPOT
6WD
Standard
Wydrukowano 20.11.2024 Strona 13 / 16
DANE TECHNICZNE
- Promień skrętu: 12.2 m
- Obciążenie haka: 90 kg
- DMC przyczepy bez hamulca: 750 kg
- DMC przyczepy z hamulcem: 2000 / 2000 kg
- Ładowność: 675 kg
- Pojemność akumulatora 12 V: 90 - 105 Ah